
Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 06.11.2019 15:00:00
Opening date: 06.11.2019 15:10:00
Created On: 21.10.2019 04:16:13

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
a. Purchase order will be released with firm price clause.
b. BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
c. L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
d. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, KGF, Mysore & Bangalore Division.
e. Payment terms 60 days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firms- payment terms of 30 days is applicable and
they should upload theMSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
f. Supply should conform to the BEML STD (STD C1012-33*** attached)
g. Bidder should confirm the supply by stating YES/NO in the technical confirmation format and upload the same in
SRM. Format is attached.
h. Any firm who is a new supplier to BEML OR, who has not supplied this item and do not have BEML vendor code,
their quote will notbe considered in this bid. However such firms will be considered for the development PO based
on free sample acceptance by BEML quality.
i. For small Qty, MOQ of one length 5-7 mtr is acceptable.

Material Grade: BEML STD C1012-33 attached/ IS:1239 (Without Galvanizing)/ STKM13A/ IS1161-Grade YST 210

Attachments:

C1012-33 STD



Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 6

Attachments:

TECH FORMAT

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C101233005 TUBE OD 24X8MM-W/T  00:00:00 6.148  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 C101233009 TUBE OD
42.7X3.5MM-W/T

 00:00:00 5.900  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 C101233010 TUBE OD 48X8MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.949  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 C101233012 TUBE OD 50X6MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.518  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

5 C101233014 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
60.3X10MM W/T

 00:00:00 1.955  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 C101233019 TUBE OD
76.3X4.2MM-W/T

 00:00:00 99.514  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 C101233025 TUBE OD
114X5.4MM-W/T

 00:00:00 15.963  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 C101233026 SEAMLESS TUBE OD
114.3X15.9MM-W/T

 00:00:00 11.186  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 C101233028 TUBE OD
127X5.8MM-W/T

 00:00:00 52.258  M



Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 C101233033 TUBE OD 139X18MM-W/T  00:00:00 25.446  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

11 C101233073 TUBE OD 146X46MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.564  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

12 C101233087 TUBE OD 70X10MM-W/T  00:00:00 0.161  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

13 C101233094 TUBE OD 243X22W/T  00:00:00 0.242  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %



Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Forwarding Charges %

14 C101233102 TUBE OD
34.20X4.05MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.398  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

15 C101233109 8NB TUBE[OD
14X2.9MMW/T]

 00:00:00 5.279  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

16 C101233168 TUBE OD
63.50X3.20MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.368  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

17 C101233170 TUBE OD
73X5.80MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.667  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C1012-33/TUBE3/FY19-20
Bid invitation number:6300029851

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 6

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

18 C101233185 TUBE-
275(OD)X22.5MM(W/T)

 00:00:00 35.328  M

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


